Arglaes provides a
seven-day, non-cytotoxic
barrier against infection
Arglaes® Controlled-Release Silver Technology
Reduces bioburden
Effective against a broad spectrum of bacteria and
fungi (including MRSA, VRE and E.coli.).
Constant antimicrobial protection

Arglaes Clinical Information
24 hours
Arglaes Ordering Information
Item No. Description Packaging
MSC9023 Film, 23⁄8" x 31⁄8" 10/bx, 100/cs
MSC9045 Film, 4" x 43⁄4" 10/bx, 100/cs
MSC9069 Film, 43⁄4" x 10" 10/bx, 50/cs
MSC9314 Film, 3" x 14", Post-Op Style 10/bx, 50/cs
MSC9123 Alginate Island, 23⁄8" x 31⁄8", 1" x 2" pad 10/bx, 100/cs
MSC9145 Alginate Island, 4" x 43⁄4", 2" x 2" pad 10/bx, 100/cs
MSC9169 Alginate Island, 43⁄4" x 10", 23⁄4" x 8" pad 10/bx, 50/cs
MSC9210 Powder, 10 gm bottle 5/bx, 20/cs
MSC9210SP Powder, 10 gm bottle in Sterile Pouch 5/bx, 20/cs
MSC9205 Power, 5 gm bottle 5/bx, 20/cs
Indications
• Pressure ulcers (Stage I-IV)
• Partial and full thickness
wounds